
New Milford High School Bus 15 dissolving into Bus 8 and Bus 10 
 

 

 01/13/2022  

   

08 NMHS AM    

2 6:10 am LITCHFIELD RD & OWENS LN   was Bus 15 

3 6:11 am LITCHFIELD RD & PRATT LN 

4 6:15 am LITCHFIELD RD & SAND PIT RD 

5 6:15 am LITCHFIELD RD & SANDY ACRES LN 

6 6:17 am 529 LITCHFIELD RD 

7 6:18 am MARBLEDALE POST OFFICE  UTURN ONLY 

8 6:19 am 11 SAWYER HILL RD 

9 6:21 am 50 SAWYER HILL RD 

10 6:23 am SAWYER HILL RD & NEW PRESTON HILL RD + UTURN 

11 6:26 am 56 CONNELLY RD 

12 6:27 am 4 MCNULTY DR 

13 6:27 am 3 MCNULTY DR 

14 6:28 am 10 MCNULTY DR FCA 

15 6:30 am MCNULTY DR & GIEGER RD 

16 6:31 am 2 WILDLIFE DR 

17 6:31 am 12 WILDLIFE DR 

18 6:33 am WILDLIFE CUL-DE-SAC  UTURN ONLY 

19 6:37 am 35 CONNELLY RD 

20 6:39 am WHEATON RD & HILLENDALE DR   was Bus 15 

21 6:41 am WHEATON RD & CRESCENT LN 

22 6:41 am 58 WHEATON RD 

23 6:42 am WHEATON RD & POWDER HORN + UTURN 

24 6:43 am POWDER HORN LN U-TURN ONLY 

25 6:44 am WHEATON RD & TORY LN 

26 6:46 am 120 UPLAND RD 

27 6:46 am 97 UPLAND RD 

28 6:47 am 75 UPLAND RD 



New Milford High School Bus 15 dissolving into Bus 8 and Bus 10 
 

 

29 6:48 am UPLAND RD & CROSSMON RD 

30 6:49 am LITCHFIELD RD & BIG BEAR HILL RD 

31 6:57 am PARK LANE RD & BEL AIR DR 

32 6:59 am PARK LANE RD & AVERY RD 

33 7:02 am 35 PARK LANE RD 

34 7:02 am PARK LANE RD & TAYLOR TERRACE 

35 7:04 am POPLAR ST & HILL DR 

36 7:05 am EAST ST &  WHITTLESEY AVE 

37 7:06 am EAST ST & CHURCH ST 

38 7:14 am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS) 

   

   

08 NMHS PM  

2 2:16 pm NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS) 

3 2:39 pm RTE 202 - PARK LANE RD & GREENFIELD CT 

4 2:41 pm MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE & MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 

5 2:42 pm MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE & MOUNTAIN VIEW TER 

6 2:42 pm MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD & MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE + UTURN 

7 2:43 pm 5 MTN VIEW AVE 

8 2:44 pm LITCHFIELD RD & OWENS LN  was Bus 15 

9 2:46 pm LITCHFIELD RD & PRATT LN 

10 2:50 pm LITCHFIELD RD & SAND PIT RD 

11 2:50 pm LITCHFIELD RD & SANDY ACRES LN 

12 2:53 pm 529 LITCHFIELD RD 

13 2:54 pm 11 SAWYER HILL RD 

14 2:55 pm 50 SAWYER HILL RD 

15 2:58 pm SAWYER HILL RD & NEW PRESTON HILL RD + UTURN 

16 3:01 pm 56 CONNELLY RD 

17 3:01 pm 53 CONNELLY RD 

18 3:02 pm 4 MCNULTY DR 



New Milford High School Bus 15 dissolving into Bus 8 and Bus 10 
 

 

19 3:02 pm 3 MCNULTY DR 

20 3:04 pm MCNULTY DR & GIEGER RD 

21 3:05 pm 18 WILDLIFE DR 

22 3:09 pm 35 CONNELLY RD 

23 3:11 pm WHEATON RD & HILLENDALE DR  was Bus 15 

24 3:13 pm WHEATON RD & TORY LN 

25 3:14 pm 58  WHEATON RD 

26 3:15 pm WHEATON RD & POWDER HORN + UTURN 

27 3:15 pm WHEATON RD & CRESCENT LN 

28 3:17 pm 124 UPLAND RD 

29 3:17 pm UPLAND RD & KINNEY FARM LN 

30 3:18 pm 75 UPLAND RD 

31 3:19 pm UPLAND RD & CROSSMON RD 

32 3:21 pm LITCHFIELD RD & BIG BEAR HILL RD 

   

   

10 NMHS AM    

2 6:23 am 8 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

3 6:23 am 12 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

4 6:27 am CHESTNUTLAND RD & WESTERN VIEW RD 

5 6:28 am 210 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

6 6:29 am CHESTNUT LAND RD & SADDLE RIDGE RD 

7 6:30 am CHESTNUT LAND RD & STOCKYARD CT 

8 6:31 am CHESTNUT LAND RD & WEATHERVANE DR 

9 6:32 am 354 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

10 6:33 am CHESTNUTLAND @ WALKER BROOK DR 

11 6:34 am CHESTNUTLAND RD & RED FOX LN 

12 6:34 am 452 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

13 6:35 am 458 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

14 6:35 am CHESTNUTLAND RD & WALKER BROOK RD  UTURN ONLY 



New Milford High School Bus 15 dissolving into Bus 8 and Bus 10 
 

 

15 6:36 am CHESTNUTLAND RD & HAWTHORNE LN 

16 6:38 am 373 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

17 6:39 am 40 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD 

18 6:42 am WASHINGTON RIDGE CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY 

19 6:43 am 131 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD 

20 6:44 am 103 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD 

21 6:46 am 29 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD 

22 6:49 am BUCKINGHAM RD & CORNELL RD 

23 6:50 am CORNELL RD & STERLING DR 

24 6:51 am 247 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

25 6:52 am HIPP RD & PALOMINO DR 

26 6:53 am PALOMINO DR & MARE LN was Bus 15 

27 6:55 am 0 SCHAGHTICOKE  UTURN ONLY 

28 6:56 am HIPP RD & ROLLING GLEN DR 

29 6:56 am HIPP RD & STEVEN CT 

30 6:59 am 171 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

31 7:00 am DORSET DR & WELLINGTON DR 

32 7:01 am 10 WELLINGTON DR 

33 7:02 am 85 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

34 7:18 am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS) 

   

   

10 NMHS PM  

2 1:55 pm NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS) 

3 2:16 pm 34 EAST ST 

4 2:17 pm 30 POPLAR ST 

5 2:20 pm 50 PARK LANE RD 

6 2:21 pm 8/12 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

7 2:23 pm DORSET DR & WELLINGTON DR 

8 2:25 pm CHESTNUTLAND RD & WESTERN VIEW RD 



New Milford High School Bus 15 dissolving into Bus 8 and Bus 10 
 

 

9 2:26 pm 210 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

10 2:27 pm CHESTNUT LAND RD & SADDLE RIDGE RD 

11 2:29 pm CHESTNUT LAND RD & STOCKYARD CT 

12 2:29 pm CHESTNUT LAND RD & WEATHERVANE DR 

13 2:30 pm 354 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

14 2:31 pm CHESTNUTLAND RD @ WALKER BROOK DR 

15 2:32 pm CHESTNUTLAND RD & RED FOX LN 

16 2:33 pm 452 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

17 2:33 pm 458 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

18 2:33 pm CHESTNUT LAND & WALKER BROOK U-TURN ONLY 

19 2:34 pm CHESTNUTLAND RD & HAWTHORNE LN 

20 2:36 pm 373 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

21 2:37 pm 40 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD 

22 2:39 pm 103 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD 

23 2:40 pm 131 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD 

24 2:41 pm WASHINGTON RIDGE CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY 

25 2:45 pm 29 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD 

26 2:48 pm BUCKINGHAM RD & CORNELL RD 

27 2:49 pm CORNELL & STERLING DR 

28 2:50 pm 4 STERLING DR 

29 2:50 pm 247 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

30 2:52 pm 171 CHESTNUTLAND RD 

31 2:53 pm LOOP AROUND DORSET & WELLINGTON TO NES 

32 2:56 pm PALOMINO DR & MARE LN  was Bus 15 

33 2:58 pm HIPP RD & STEVEN CT 

34 2:58 pm HIPP RD & ROLLING GLEN DR 

35 2:59 pm HIPP RD & PALAMINO DR 

 


